



\$~9

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
CS(COMM) 908/2022
ARRMANN SHANKAR SHHARMA @ SAMEER
SHANKAR BHATTACHARYA

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms.Anchal Bump, Advocate

versus

BEAR GRYLLS & ORS.

.....Defendant

Through: Mr.Gautam Wadhwa, Advocate
for D-2.

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) Dr. AJAY
GULATI (DHJS)

%

ORDER
30.08.2024

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Re-notify on 01.10.2024.

Reader to
Dr. AJAY GULATI (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

AUGUST 30, 2024

Click here to check corrigendum, if any